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AMPLIAÇÃO SANITÁRIOS
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PLANTA BAIXA
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V.L. 60x210
V.O. 67x217

PM3

V.L. 60x210
V.O. 67x217

PM3

10

10

67
49

10

49
67

11
,5

10 146,5

POSIÇÃO CD

LAV.

LAV.
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LOJA Nº: _________________

EMPREENDIMENTO
LOGO

ICON
LOJA N° 11

LOJA Nº: _________________

EMPREENDIMENTO
LOGO

LOJA Nº: _________________

EMPREENDIMENTO
LOGO

LOJA Nº: _________________

EMPREENDIMENTO
LOGO

DESCRIÇÃO TÉCNICA

LAVABOS LOJAS

PISO - Cerâmica 
LOUÇAS - Bacia sanitária e 
lavatório com coluna 
METAIS - Torneira para lavatório 
de mesa 
VENTILAÇÃO - Exaustão mecânica
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